COPPIA Classif

7
104
110
107
108
9
101
12
4

6
112
11
111
10
8

5

1
102
109

105
103

106

1°
20
3°
4°
5°
6°
7°
8°
g°
9°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°

NOMINATIVI
BIALE
FASCI
BROCOLINI
CARRATINO
SPAGNOLI
LANZARA
CATTANEO
MUSSO

DI FONzZO
MARASSO
VIGEVANI
TOSONI
GALLESIO
DANI
ERANIO
TONON
DONDI
MARCONI
FONDACARO
FORLINI
BOZZO
COSTAGLIOLA
FABIETTI
TORRE

NOMINATIVI
PARODI S.
MUZIO
CALCAGNO
GAMALERO
MENEGOTTO
REPETTO
DANERI
ZONIN
VITALE
MALINCONICO
BOCCARA
MARAZZA
ROMANO
COSTANZO
FORONI
BRUNO
FRASSONI
GERMI
STRINGHINI
CORETTI
UGLIONI
CERRINI
MALTESE
CERVAR

PERCENTUALI
64,17
60,67
60,56
60,11
58,11
57,50
56,17
52,78
52,67
52,67
52,50
52,22
51,50
48,61
48,50
46,50
46,28
44,44
43,89
42,89
42,78
36,83
34,06
31,33



